
1 Yuki KUNIKATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Komaba Gakuen Hich S 1 49.70 24.19 25.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 1 2

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.520 1 1 2 1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 1 2

4 3T+2T 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

23.08 24.19

Skating Skills 1.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.175.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.175.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.175.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

25.51

2 YUGA FURUSHO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

hinodecyu.kouko 2 45.77 22.60 23.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 1 2

2 3T+3T 8.40 0.28 8.681 0 0 1 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.77 1.53-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.98 X -0.84 1.14-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -1

23.18 22.60

Skating Skills 1.00 4.925.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

23.17

Tokyo Regional

Oct. 5 - 8, 2018

Nishitokyo, Tokyo
Version:2018.34.914.632

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Men

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/10/08 19:07 Page 1



3 Yoshimasa HORI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Nitobebunka Jr Sr HS 7 44.04 21.29 22.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -1.59 3.71-2 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 3Lze+2T e 5.73 -1.48 4.25-4 -3 -3 -2 -4

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 -1 0 -1 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 1 1 1 1

23.86 21.29

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.334.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.674.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

22.75

4 Shuji FUJISHIRO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Sichizun Club 3 37.78 18.45 20.33 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO+2T* * 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.28 2.52-1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.35 2.25-2 -2 -2 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 0 1 1 2

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 0 -1 0

21.13 18.45

Skating Skills 1.00 4.423.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.003.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.003.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.083.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.833.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.25

20.33

Falls:  -1.00
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5 HIKARU  MOMOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Musashino FSC 6 36.64 17.47 19.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.64-1 0 1 0 1

2 2A 3.30 -1.21 2.09-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-2 -1 -1 -1 0

4 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 -1 1 1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 0 -1 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 0

7 CSSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-2 -1 -1 0 0

18.88 17.47

Skating Skills 1.00 4.253.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.753.50 3.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.673.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.923.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.583.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

19.17

6 Yosimitu    IKEDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Nihon Univ 4 34.75 14.33 21.42 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO+2T* * 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 CSSpB 1.60 -0.05 1.55-1 -1 0 0 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 0 -1 0 0

18.83 14.33

Skating Skills 1.00 4.424.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.084.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.424.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.254.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50

21.42

Falls:  -1.00
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7 Rin BANDO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Komaba Gakuen Hich S 5 34.04 16.13 18.91 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+2T < 4.45 -0.63 3.82-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 2Fe e 1.49 X -0.41 1.08-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 0 -1 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.32 1.58-2 -1 -1 -2 -3

19.34 16.13

Skating Skills 1.00 4.173.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.753.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.833.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.583.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

18.91

Falls:  -1.00

8 Gakuto SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Komaba Gakuen Hich S 8 24.89 9.48 17.41 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.69 0.91-4 -4 -3 -5 -5

4 CSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-2 -2 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.36 1.44-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

15.33 9.48

Skating Skills 1.00 4.083.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.00 3.252.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.503.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.253.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 2.75

17.41

Falls:  -2.00
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